CEFEXIME 200 MG + CLAVULANIC ACID 125 MG

No Comments

Photo of author

By Ghuman

Introduction

TABLETS (cefexime and clavulanic acid) Read this leaflet carefully before you start taking this medicine. It contains important information about the medicine. Keep this leaflet. You may need to read it again.

If you have any further questions, ask your doctor or pharmacist.

This medicine has been prescribed for you. Do not pass it on to others. It may harm them, even if their symptoms are the same as yours.

If any of the side effects gets serious, or if you notice any side effects not listed in this leaflet, please tell your doctor or pharmacist.

In this leaflet:

1. What Cefexime 200 mg + Clavulanic Acid 125 mg Tablets are and what they are used for

2. Before you take Cefexime 200 mg + Clavulanic Acid 125 mg Tablets

3. How to take Cefexime 200 mg + Clavulanic Acid 125 mg Tablets

4. Possible side effects

5. How to store Cefexime 200 mg + Clavulanic Acid 125 mg Tablets

6. Further information

1. What Cefexime 200 mg + Clavulanic Acid 125 mg Tablets are and what they are used for

Cefexime 200 mg + Clavulanic Acid 125 mg Tablets contain two active ingredients, cefexime and clavulanic acid. Cefexime is an antibiotic belonging to the cephalosporin group of antibiotics. Clavulanic acid is a beta-lactamase inhibitor which helps to prevent certain bacteria from becoming resistant to cefexime.

Cefexime 200 mg + Clavulanic Acid 125 mg Tablets are used to treat infections caused by bacteria.

2. Before you take Cefexime 200 mg + Clavulanic Acid 125 mg Tablets

Do not take Cefexime 200 mg + Clavulanic Acid 125 mg Tablets if you:

• are allergic (hypersensitive) to cefexime, clavulanic acid or any of the other ingredients of Cefexime 200 mg + Clavulanic Acid 125 mg Tablets (listed in section 6)

• have had an allergic reaction to any other beta-lactam antibiotic (e.g. penicillins, cephalosporins)

Take special care with Cefexime 200 mg + Clavulanic Acid 125 mg Tablets

• if you have kidney or liver problems

• if you have a history of colitis (inflammation of the bowel)

• if you have a history of allergic reactions

• if you are pregnant or breast-feeding

Taking other medicines

Please tell your doctor or pharmacist if you are taking or have recently taken any other medicines, including medicines obtained without a prescription.

In particular, tell your doctor or pharmacist if you are taking any of the following:

• probenecid (used to treat gout)

• anticoagulants (used to thin the blood)

• other antibiotics

• medicines used to treat epilepsy

• medicines used to treat diabetes

• medicines used to treat depression

• medicines used to treat HIV infection

• medicines used to treat fungal infections

• medicines used to treat high blood pressure

• medicines used to treat heart problems

• medicines used to treat mental illness

• medicines used to treat cancer

• medicines used to treat stomach ulcers

• medicines used to treat Parkinson’s disease

• medicines used to treat arthritis

• medicines used to treat asthma

• medicines used to treat thyroid problems

• medicines used to treat gout

• medicines used to treat tuberculosis

• medicines used to treat malaria

• medicines used to treat high cholesterol

• medicines used to treat blood clots

• medicines used to treat hepatitis

• medicines used to treat HIV infection

• medicines used to treat fungal infections

• medicines used to treat high blood pressure

• medicines used to treat heart problems

• medicines used to treat mental illness

• medicines used to treat cancer

• medicines used to treat stomach ulcers

• medicines used to treat Parkinson’s disease

• medicines used to treat arthritis

• medicines used to treat asthma

• medicines used to treat thyroid problems

• medicines used to treat gout

• medicines used to treat tuberculosis

• medicines used to treat malaria

• medicines used to treat high cholesterol

• medicines used to treat blood clots

• medicines used to treat hepatitis

• medicines used to treat HIV infection

• medicines used to treat fungal infections

• medicines used to treat high blood pressure

• medicines used to treat heart problems

• medicines used to treat mental illness

• medicines used to treat cancer

• medicines used to treat stomach ulcers

• medicines used to treat Parkinson’s disease

• medicines used to treat arthritis

• medicines used to treat asthma

• medicines used to treat thyroid problems

• medicines used to treat gout

• medicines used to treat tuberculosis

• medicines used to treat malaria

• medicines used to treat high cholesterol

• medicines used to treat blood clots

• medicines used to treat hepatitis

• medicines used to treat HIV infection

• medicines used to treat fungal infections

• medicines used to treat high blood pressure

• medicines used to treat heart problems

• medicines used to treat mental illness

• medicines used to treat cancer

• medicines used to treat stomach ulcers

• medicines used to treat Parkinson’s disease

• medicines used to treat arthritis

• medicines used to treat asthma

• medicines used to treat thyroid problems

• medicines used to treat gout

• medicines used to treat tuberculosis

• medicines used to treat malaria

• medicines used to treat high cholesterol

• medicines used to treat blood clots

• medicines used to treat hepatitis

• medicines used to treat HIV infection

• medicines used to treat fungal infections

• medicines used to treat high blood pressure

• medicines used to treat heart problems

• medicines used to treat mental illness

• medicines used to treat cancer

• medicines used to treat stomach ulcers

• medicines used to treat Parkinson’s disease

• medicines used to treat arthritis

• medicines used to treat asthma

• medicines used to treat thyroid problems

• medicines used to treat gout

• medicines used to treat tuberculosis

• medicines used to treat malaria

• medicines used to treat high cholesterol

• medicines used to treat blood clots

• medicines used to treat hepatitis

• medicines used to treat HIV infection

• medicines used to treat fungal infections

• medicines used to treat high blood pressure

• medicines used to treat heart problems

• medicines used to treat mental illness

• medicines used to treat cancer

• medicines used to treat stomach ulcers

• medicines used to treat Parkinson’s disease

• medicines used to treat arthritis

• medicines used to treat asthma

• medicines used to treat thyroid problems

• medicines used to treat gout

• medicines used to treat tuberculosis

• medicines used to treat malaria

• medicines used to treat high cholesterol

• medicines used to treat blood clots

• medicines used to treat hepatitis

• medicines used to treat HIV infection

• medicines used to treat fungal infections

• medicines used to treat high blood pressure

• medicines used to treat heart problems

• medicines used to treat mental illness

• medicines used to treat cancer

• medicines used to treat stomach ulcers

• medicines used to treat Parkinson’s disease

• medicines used to treat arthritis

• medicines used to treat asthma

• medicines used to treat thyroid problems

• medicines used to treat gout

• medicines used to treat tuberculosis

• medicines used to treat malaria

• medicines used to treat high cholesterol

• medicines used to treat blood clots

• medicines used to treat hepatitis

• medicines used to treat HIV infection

• medicines used to treat fungal infections

• medicines used to treat high blood pressure

• medicines used to treat heart problems

• medicines used to treat mental illness

• medicines used to treat cancer

• medicines used to treat stomach ulcers

• medicines used to treat Parkinson’s disease

• medicines used to treat arthritis

• medicines used to treat asthma

• medicines used to treat thyroid problems

• medicines used to treat gout

• medicines used to treat tuberculosis

• medicines used to treat malaria

• medicines used to treat high cholesterol

• medicines used to treat blood clots

• medicines used to treat hepatitis

• medicines used to treat HIV infection

• medicines used to treat fungal infections

• medicines used to treat high blood pressure

• medicines used to treat heart problems

• medicines used to treat mental illness

• medicines used to treat cancer

• medicines used to treat stomach ulcers

• medicines used to treat Parkinson’s disease

• medicines used to treat arthritis

• medicines used to treat asthma

• medicines used to treat thyroid problems

• medicines used to treat gout

• medicines used to treat tuberculosis

• medicines used to treat malaria

• medicines used to treat high cholesterol

• medicines used to treat blood clots

• medicines used to treat hepatitis

• medicines used to treat HIV infection

• medicines used to treat fungal infections

• medicines used to treat high blood pressure

• medicines used to treat heart problems

• medicines used to treat mental illness

• medicines used to treat cancer

• medicines used to treat stomach ulcers

• medicines used to treat Parkinson’s disease

• medicines used to treat arthritis

• medicines used to treat asthma

• medicines used to treat thyroid problems

• medicines used to treat gout

• medicines used to treat tuberculosis

• medicines used to treat malaria

• medicines used to treat high cholesterol

• medicines used to treat blood clots

• medicines used to treat hepatitis

• medicines used to treat HIV infection

• medicines used to treat fungal infections

• medicines used to treat high blood pressure

• medicines used to treat heart problems

• medicines used to treat mental illness

• medicines used to treat cancer

• medicines used to treat stomach ulcers

• medicines used to treat Parkinson’s disease

• medicines used to treat arthritis

• medicines used to treat asthma

• medicines used to treat thyroid problems

• medicines used to treat gout

• medicines used to treat tuberculosis

• medicines used to treat malaria

• medicines used to treat high cholesterol

• medicines used to treat blood clots

• medicines used to treat hepatitis

• medicines used to treat HIV infection

• medicines used to treat fungal infections

• medicines used to treat high blood pressure

• medicines used to treat heart problems

• medicines used to treat mental illness

• medicines used to treat cancer

• medicines used to treat stomach ulcers

• medicines used to treat Parkinson’s disease

• medicines used to treat arthritis

• medicines used to treat asthma

• medicines used to treat thyroid problems

• medicines used to treat gout

• medicines used to treat tuberculosis

• medicines used to treat malaria

• medicines used to treat high cholesterol

• medicines used to treat blood clots

• medicines used to treat hepatitis

• medicines used to treat HIV infection

• medicines used to treat fungal infections

• medicines used to treat high blood pressure

• medicines used to treat heart problems

• medicines used to treat mental illness

• medicines used to treat cancer

• medicines used to treat stomach ulcers

• medicines used to treat Parkinson’s disease

• medicines used to treat arthritis

• medicines used to treat asthma

• medicines used to treat thyroid problems

• medicines used to treat gout

• medicines used to treat tuberculosis

• medicines used to treat malaria

• medicines used to treat high cholesterol

• medicines used to treat blood clots

• medicines used to treat hepatitis

• medicines used to treat HIV infection

• medicines used to treat fungal infections

• medicines used to treat high blood pressure

• medicines used to treat heart problems

• medicines used to treat mental illness

• medicines used to treat cancer

• medicines used to treat stomach ulcers

• medicines used to treat Parkinson’s disease

• medicines used to treat arthritis

• medicines used to treat asthma

• medicines used to treat thyroid problems

• medicines used to treat gout

• medicines used to treat tuberculosis

• medicines used to treat malaria

• medicines used to treat high cholesterol

• medicines used to treat blood clots

• medicines used to treat hepatitis

• medicines used to treat HIV infection

• medicines used to treat fungal infections

• medicines used to treat high blood pressure

• medicines used to treat heart problems

• medicines used to treat mental illness

• medicines used to treat cancer

• medicines used to treat stomach ulcers

• medicines used to treat Parkinson’s disease

• medicines used to treat arthritis

• medicines used to treat asthma

• medicines used to treat thyroid problems

• medicines used to treat gout

• medicines used to treat tuberculosis

• medicines used to treat malaria

• medicines used to treat high cholesterol

• medicines used to treat blood clots

• medicines used to treat hepatitis

• medicines used to treat HIV infection

• medicines used to treat fungal infections

• medicines used to treat high blood pressure

• medicines used to treat heart problems

• medicines used to treat mental illness

• medicines used to treat cancer

• medicines used to treat stomach ulcers

• medicines used to treat Parkinson’s disease

• medicines used to treat arthritis

• medicines used to treat asthma

• medicines used to treat thyroid problems

• medicines used to treat gout

• medicines used to treat tuberculosis

• medicines used to treat malaria

• medicines used to treat high cholesterol

• medicines used to treat blood clots

• medicines used to treat hepatitis

• medicines used to treat HIV infection

• medicines used to treat fungal infections

• medicines used to treat high blood pressure

• medicines used to treat heart problems

• medicines used to treat mental illness

• medicines used to treat cancer

• medicines used to treat stomach ulcers

• medicines used to treat Parkinson’s disease

• medicines used to treat arthritis

• medicines used to treat asthma

• medicines used to treat thyroid problems

• medicines used to treat gout

• medicines used to treat tuberculosis

• medicines used to treat malaria

• medicines used to treat high cholesterol

• medicines used to treat blood clots

• medicines used to treat hepatitis

• medicines used to treat HIV infection

• medicines used to treat fungal infections

• medicines used to treat high blood pressure

• medicines used to treat heart problems

• medicines used to treat mental illness

• medicines used to treat cancer

• medicines used to treat stomach ulcers

• medicines used to treat Parkinson’s disease

• medicines used to treat arthritis

• medicines used to treat asthma

• medicines used to treat thyroid problems

• medicines used to treat gout

• medicines used to treat tuberculosis

• medicines used to treat malaria

• medicines used to treat high cholesterol

• medicines used to treat blood clots

• medicines used to treat hepatitis

• medicines used to treat HIV infection

• medicines used to treat fungal infections

• medicines used to treat high blood pressure

• medicines used to treat heart problems

• medicines used to treat mental illness

• medicines used to treat cancer

• medicines used to treat stomach ulcers

• medicines used to treat Parkinson’s disease

• medicines used to treat arthritis

• medicines used to treat asthma

• medicines used to treat thyroid problems

• medicines used to treat gout

• medicines used to treat tuberculosis

• medicines used to treat malaria

• medicines used to treat high cholesterol

• medicines used to treat blood clots

• medicines used to treat hepatitis

• medicines used to treat HIV infection

• medicines used to treat fungal infections

• medicines used to treat high blood pressure

• medicines used to treat heart problems

• medicines used to treat mental illness

• medicines used to treat cancer

• medicines used to treat stomach ulcers

• medicines used to treat Parkinson’s disease

• medicines used to treat arthritis

• medicines used to treat asthma

• medicines used to treat thyroid problems

• medicines used to treat gout

• medicines used to treat tuberculosis

• medicines used to treat malaria

• medicines used to treat high cholesterol

• medicines used to treat blood clots

• medicines used to treat hepatitis

• medicines used to treat HIV infection

• medicines used to treat fungal infections

• medicines used to treat high blood pressure

• medicines used to treat heart problems

• medicines used to treat mental illness

• medicines used to treat cancer

• medicines used to treat stomach ulcers

• medicines used to treat Parkinson’s disease

• medicines used to treat arthritis

• medicines used to treat asthma

• medicines used to treat thyroid problems

• medicines used to treat gout

• medicines used to treat tuberculosis

• medicines used to treat malaria

• medicines used to treat high cholesterol

• medicines used to treat blood clots

• medicines used to treat hepatitis

• medicines used to treat HIV infection

• medicines used to treat fungal infections

• medicines used to treat high blood pressure

• medicines used to treat heart problems

• medicines used to treat mental illness

• medicines used to treat cancer

• medicines used to treat stomach ulcers

Uses

Uses

Cefexime 200 mg + clavulanic acid 125 mg is a combination antibiotic used to treat a variety of bacterial infections. It works by stopping the growth of bacteria. This medication is available in tablet form and is taken by mouth, usually twice a day with or without food. Common side effects include nausea, vomiting, diarrhea, and headache.

Directions for Use

TABLETS

Cefexime 200 mg + Clavulanic Acid 125 mg Tablets are an antibiotic combination used to treat a variety of bacterial infections. The tablets should be taken as directed by your doctor.

1. Take one tablet by mouth twice daily, with or without food.

2. Swallow the tablet whole with a full glass of water.

3. Do not crush, chew, or break the tablet.

4. Do not take more than the recommended dose.

5. Take the tablets for the full course of treatment, even if you feel better after a few days.

6. If you miss a dose, take it as soon as you remember. If it is close to the time of your next dose, skip the missed dose and take the next dose at the regular time. Do not double the dose.

7. If you have any questions about the use of this medication, ask your doctor or pharmacist.

Storage

Cefexime 200 mg + Clavulanic Acid 125 mg should be stored at a temperature between 15°C and 30°C. It should be kept away from direct light and moisture.

Treatment

Cefexime 200 mg + clavulanic acid 125 mg is a combination antibiotic used to treat a wide range of bacterial infections. It works by stopping the growth of bacteria. This medication is available as a tablet and should be taken as directed by your doctor. Common side effects include nausea, vomiting, diarrhea, and headache.

Benefits

Cefexime and clavulanic acid combination is used to treat certain infections caused by bacteria, including infections of the ears, lungs, sinus, skin, and urinary tract. Cefexime is in a class of medications called cephalosporin antibiotics. It works by stopping the growth of bacteria. Clavulanic acid is in a class of medications called beta-lactamase inhibitors. It works by preventing bacteria from destroying cefexime.

The benefits of this combination include:

1. It is effective against a wide range of bacteria, including those that are resistant to other antibiotics.

2. It is well tolerated and has few side effects.

3. It is easy to take, as it is available in tablet form.

4. It is relatively inexpensive compared to other antibiotics.

5. It is effective in treating infections caused by both gram-positive and gram-negative bacteria.

Side Effects

Common side effects of cefexime and clavulanic acid include:

1. Nausea
2. Diarrhea
3. Vomiting
4. Abdominal pain
5. Headache
6. Skin rash
7. Vaginal itching or discharge
8. Mild itching or skin rash
9. Swollen or tender glands in the neck
10. Joint pain or swelling

Precautions and Warnings

CEFEXIME 200 MG + CLAVULANIC ACID 125 MG should be used with caution in patients with a history of kidney or liver disease, as it may cause further damage to these organs.

Patients should inform their doctor if they are pregnant, breastfeeding, or planning to become pregnant before taking this medication.

Patients should also inform their doctor if they are taking any other medications, including vitamins, herbal supplements, and over-the-counter medications.

Patients should not take this medication if they are allergic to cefexime, clavulanic acid, or any of the other ingredients in the medication.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of severe allergic reactions to other antibiotics, such as penicillins or cephalosporins.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of gastrointestinal bleeding or ulcers.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of jaundice or liver problems.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of kidney problems.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of blood disorders.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of seizures.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of asthma or other breathing problems.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of heart problems.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of anemia.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by bacteria that is resistant to cefexime.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by fungi.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a virus.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by parasites.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a virus that is resistant to cefexime.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a fungus that is resistant to cefexime.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a parasite that is resistant to cefexime.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a virus that is resistant to clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a fungus that is resistant to clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a parasite that is resistant to clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a virus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a fungus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a parasite that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a virus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a fungus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a parasite that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a virus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a fungus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a parasite that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a virus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a fungus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a parasite that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a virus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a fungus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a parasite that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a virus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a fungus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a parasite that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a virus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a fungus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a parasite that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a virus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a fungus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a parasite that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a virus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a fungus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a parasite that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a virus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a fungus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a parasite that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a virus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a fungus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a parasite that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a virus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a fungus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a parasite that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a virus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a fungus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a parasite that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a virus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a fungus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a parasite that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a virus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a fungus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a parasite that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a virus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a fungus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a parasite that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a virus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a fungus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a parasite that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a virus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a fungus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a parasite that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a virus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a fungus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a parasite that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a virus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a fungus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a parasite that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a virus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a fungus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a parasite that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a virus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a fungus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a parasite that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a virus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a fungus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a parasite that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a virus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a fungus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a parasite that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a virus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a fungus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a parasite that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a virus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a fungus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a parasite that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a virus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a fungus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a parasite that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a virus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a fungus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a parasite that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a virus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a fungus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a parasite that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a virus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a fungus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a parasite that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a virus that is resistant to both cefexime and clavulanic acid.

Patients should not take this medication if they have a history of an infection caused by a fungus that is resistant to both cefexime and clav

How Does It Work?

Cefexime 200 mg + clavulanic acid 125 mg is an antibiotic combination used to treat a variety of bacterial infections. Cefexime is a cephalosporin antibiotic that works by stopping the growth of bacteria. Clavulanic acid is a beta-lactamase inhibitor that helps prevent certain bacteria from becoming resistant to cefexime. Together, the two medications work to kill the bacteria that cause the infection.

advice

Safety Advice

pregnancy

Pregnancy

Q: Can I take during pregnancy?

No, cefexime 200 mg + clavulanic acid 125 mg is not recommended for use during pregnancy. It is classified as a pregnancy category B drug, which means that animal studies have not shown any adverse effects on the fetus, but there are no adequate and well-controlled studies in pregnant women. Therefore, it is best to consult your doctor before taking this medication during pregnancy.

feeding

Breast Feeding

Can I take while breastfeeding?

It is not recommended to take cefexime 200 mg + clavulanic acid 125 mg while breastfeeding. It is best to consult your doctor before taking any medication while breastfeeding.

alcohol

Alcohol

Can I consume alcohol with?

No, you should not consume alcohol while taking this medication. Alcohol can increase the risk of side effects and may interact with the medication. It is best to avoid alcohol while taking this medication.

driving

Driving

Can I drive if I have consumed?

No, you should not drive if you have consumed Cefexime 200 mg + Clavulanic Acid 125 mg. This medication can cause drowsiness, dizziness, and blurred vision, which can impair your ability to drive safely.

(FAQs)

Q: What is cefexime 200 mg + clavulanic acid 125 mg?
A: Cefexime 200 mg + clavulanic acid 125 mg is an antibiotic combination used to treat a variety of bacterial infections. It is a combination of cefexime, an antibiotic in the cephalosporin family, and clavulanic acid, a beta-lactamase inhibitor. This combination helps to prevent bacteria from becoming resistant to the antibiotic.

Leave a Reply